STREET W
RA
P G
EN
 2p-led.com | 325.227.4577 | sales@p-led.com
The Street Wrap Border Gen 2 is your go-to rigid border solution for tubing
that can be cut in the field. No pricey customization or set-up fee. Enjoy the
benefits of a light tape-based design allowing you to add that extra punch to

X-C-SR2-BASE 1.5” Mounting Base Track 1 ea.
Part Description Packaging
A-SR2C-ECYY End Cap 1 ea.
A-SR2C-MXYY Middle Connector 1 ea.
A-SR2C-CIYY Inside Corner Cap 1 ea.
A-SR2C-COYY Outside Corner Cap 1 ea.
A-SR2-BKTS Bracket 1 ea.
YY = Red (RD), Blue (BL), Green (GR), White (WH)
ACCESSORIES
*6300K = Pure White
Additional colors available upon request. Lead times may vary.
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Color Length W/Ft. W/Unit Max Power Load
96W/24V
Part
6300K* 96” 2.75 22 4 units B-SR2-S00-09663
Red 96” 2.75 22 4 units B-SR2-S00-096RD
Blue 96” 2.75 22 4 units B-SR2-S00-096BL
Green 96” 2.75 22 4 units B-SR2-S00-096GR
RGB 96” 2.75 22 4 units B-SR2-S00-0963C
XX = Red (RD), Blue (BL), Green (GR), White (WH)
LENS AND LED STRIP BREAKDOWN
Product Lens Color LED Color
White White 6300K